
Grade 9 Exam Schedule 

Exams will be 90 mins long 

Make up exams can be scheduled on Wednesday 12th from 12:15 -1:45 & Friday 14th 

Friday will run as a normal schedule, except for Lunch. Kids can be pulled throughout the day for 

makeup exams 

Block 
time 
 

Friday  
June 7 

Block 
time 

Monday 
June 10 

Block 
time 

Tuesday 
June 11 

Wednesday 
June 12 

Block 
time 

Thursday 
June 13 

7:40-
8:00 
 

Bio MCAS/ 
STE – non-
MCAS 

7:35 – 
9:05 

E2 Exam 7:40-
8 

Advisory Advisory 7:40-8 Advisory 

8:03 – 
9:05 

9:08 – 
10:41 

E1 Exam 8 – 
9:05 

A 1 A 2 8 – 9:38 A3 Final 

9:08 – 
10:35 
 

10:44 – 
11:44 

A 1 9:08 – 
10:40 

A2 Final A1 Final 9:41 – 
10:41 

E1 

 
10:38 – 
11:29 

Pathways    
 
         Lunch 
11:45 – 12:15 

10:43 
– 
11:44 

Pathways Pathways 10:44 – 
11: 44 

A2 

 
Lunch 11:31 – 12:01 
 

Lunch 
11:45 – 12:15 
 

12:04 – 
12:46 

E2 12:18 – 
1:15 

A 2 12:18 
– 1:15 

A 2  
Early Finish 
 
 
(Make up) 

12:15 – 
1:15 

E2 

12:48 – 
1:33 
 

E1 1:18 - 2 WIN 1:18 - 
2 

WIN 1:18 – 
2:00 

WIN 

1:35 – 
2:00 
 

WIN 

2:00 – 
3:05 
 

A 3 2:00 – 
3:05 

A 3 2 – 
3:05 

A 3 2 – 3:05 A1 

Friday June 14th 

7:20-55 Advisory 

7:55 – 8:55 A 1 

8:55 – 9:55 A2 

9:55 – 10:55 WIN 

10:55 – 11:30 Pathways 

11:30-12 Lunch 

12 – 12:45 E2 

12:45 – 1:35 E1 

1:35 - 3 A3 

 

E 2


