## **Grade 9 Exam Schedule**

Exams will be 90 mins long

Make up exams can be scheduled on Wednesday 12th from 12:15 -1:45 & Friday 14  $^{th}$ 

Friday will run as a normal schedule, except for Lunch. Kids can be pulled throughout the day for makeup exams

Block time	Friday June 7	Block time	Monday June 10	Block time	Tuesday June 11	Wednesday June 12	Block time	Thursday June 13
7:40- 8:00	Bio MCAS/ STE – non- MCAS	7:35 – 9:05	E2 Exam	7:40- 8	Advisory	Advisory	7:40-8	Advisory
8:03 – 9:05		9:08 – 10:41	E1 Exam	8 – 9:05	A 1	A 2	8 – 9:38	A3 Final
9:08 – 10:35		10:44 – 11:44	A 1	9:08 – 10:40	A2 Final	A1 Final	9:41 – 10:41	E1
10:38 – 11:29	Pathways	Lunc	:h	10:43 - 11:44	Pathways	Pathways	10:44 – 11: 44	A2
_								
Lunch 11:3	31 – 12:01	11:45 – 1	2:15	Lunch 11:45 –	12:15			
	31 – 12:01 E2	11:45 - 1: 12:18 - 1:15	2:15 A 2	Lunch	12:15 E 2	Early Finish	12:15 – 1:15	E2
Lunch 11:5		12:18 –		Lunch 11:45 –		Early Finish (Make up)		E2 WIN
12:04 – 12:46 12:48 –	E2	12:18 – 1:15	A 2	Lunch 11:45 – 12:18 – 1:15 1:18 -	E 2	·	1:15 1:18 –	

## Friday June 14<sup>th</sup>

7:20-55	Advisory
7:55 – 8:55	A 1
8:55 – 9:55	A2
9:55 – 10:55	WIN
10:55 – 11:30	Pathways
11:30-12	Lunch
12 – 12:45	E2
12:45 – 1:35	E1
1:35 - 3	A3